The SylWrap Drain & Waste Pipe Repair Kit is a specialist kit for facilities management teams, drain repair companies and
other end-users who are regularly required to seal cracks in cast iron and plastic waste, drain and soil pipes in public,
commercial and residential buildings.
SplitFill Epoxy Adhesive seals cracks and longitudinal splits in plastic pipes. The
adhesive is mixed before being spread over the split and surrounding area. It will
enter the split and cure within five minutes, acting as a permanent gap filler.
SylWrap Working time...........................2-5 minutes depending upon temperature
Functional cure ......................................30-45 minutes

1 x Large (50mm x 4m)
2 x Large (50mm x 4m)
SylWrap
Colour:
White
Black
White
4 x SYL312HD (75mm x 3.6m)
4 x SYL312HD (75mm x 2.7m
SylWrap Bandage
Sizes:
1 x SYL312HD (75mm x 2.7m)
1 x SYL416HD (100mm x 5.0m)
1 x SYL616HD (150mm x 5.0m)
1 x SYL633HD (150mm x 10.0m)
SYL-CRACK-32-150-BLACK 32 - 150mm 2 x Large (50mm x 4m) Black1 x SYL312HD (75mm x 2.7m)
1 x SYL416HD (100mm x 5.0m)
1 x SYL616HD (150mm x 5.0m)
1 x SYL633HD (150mm x 10.0m)
SYL-CRACK-68-75 68 - 75mm 2 x Large (50mm x 4m) White4 x SYL416HD (100mm x 5.0m)
SYL-CRACK-68-75-BLACK 68 - 75mm 2 x Large (50mm x 4m)4 x SYL416HD (100mm x 5.0m)
SYL-CRACK-100 100mm 2 x Large (50mm x 4m) White4 x SYL616HD (100mm x 5.0m)
SYL-CRACK-100-BLACK 100mm 2 x Large (50mm x 4m) Black4 x SYL616HD (100mm x 5.0m)
Black
SYL-CRACK-150 150mm 2 x Large (50mm x 4m) White4 x SYL633HD (150mm x 10.0m)
SYL-CRACK-150-BLACK 150mm 2 x Large (50mm x 4m) Black4 x SYL633HD (150mm x 10.0m)